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Ravensmuir https://delacroix.net/ravensmuir/

The Rogues of Ravensmuir 
1. The Rogue
Warner edition 2002

Re-issue

2. The Scoundrel
Warner edition 2003

Re-issue

3. The Warrior
Warner edition 2004

Re-issue

4. The Rogues of Ravensmuir Bundle

The Jewels of Kinfairlie
1. The Beauty Bride
Warner edition 2005

Re-issue

2. The Rose Red Bride
Warner edition 2005

Re-issue

3. The Snow White Bride
Warner edition 2005

Re-issue

4. The Ballad of Rosamunde
The Mammoth Book of Irish Romance

Re-issue

5. The Jewels of Kinfairlie Bundle

The True Love Brides
1. The Renegade's Heart

2. The Highlander's Curse

3. The Frost Maiden's Kiss

4. The Warrior's Prize

5. The True Love Brides Bundle

The Brides of Inverfyre
1. The Mercenary's Bride

2. The Runaway Bride

3. The Stolen Bride Coming Soon
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The Champions of St. Euphemia https://delacroix.net/the-champions/

1. The Crusader's Bride

2. The Crusader's Heart

3. The Crusader's Kiss

4. The Crusader's Vow

5. The Crusader's Handfast

6. The Champions Bundle

Blood Brothers https://delacroix.net/blood-brothers/
1. The Wolf & the Witch Coming April 2021

The Bride Quest https://delacroix.net/the-bride-quest/
1. The Princess
Dell edition 1998

Re-issue

2. The Damsel
Dell edition 1999

Re-issue

3. The Heiress
Dell edition 1999

Re-issue

4. The Countess
Dell edition 2000

Re-issue

5. The Beauty
Dell edition 2001

Re-issue

6. The Temptress
Dell edition 2001

Re-issue

7. The Bride Quest I Boxed Set
Dell edition

Re-issue

8. The Bride Quest II Boxed Set

Rogues & Angels https://delacroix.net/sayerne/the-sayerne-series/
1. One Knight Enchanted
Enchanted - Harlequin 1997

Revised New Edition

2. One Knight's Return
My Lady's Champion - Harlequin 1996

Revised New Edition

3. One Knight's Desire Coming October 2021
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The Brides of North Barrows https://delacroix.net/north-barrows/

1. Something Wicked This Way Comes
Spellbound anthology

Solo edition

2. A Duke by Any Other Name
Charmed at Christmas anthology

Solo edition

Time Travel Romances https://delacroix.net/time-travel/

Once Upon a Kiss
Berkley edition by Claire Cross 1998

Re-issue by Claire Delacroix

The Last Highlander
Berkley edition by Claire Cross 1998

Re-issue by Claire Delacroix

The Moonstone
Berkley edition by Claire Cross 1999

Re-issue by Claire Delacroix

Love Potion #9
Berkley edition by Claire Cross 1999

Re-issue by Claire Delacroix

Time Travel Romance Boxed Set

Timeless Loves Bundle

Harlequin Historicals https://delacroix.net/harlequin-historicals/

Romance of the Rose

Honeyed Lies

Unicorn Bride

UB Revised Re-issue

The Sorceress

Roarke's Folly

Pearl Beyond Price

PBP Revised Re-issue

The Magician's Quest

Unicorn Vengeance

My Lady's Champion
See One Knight's Return in Rogues & Angels

Enchanted
See One Knight Enchanted in Rogues & Angels

My Lady's Desire



Page 4/4
Want Have Read Title Available? ebook MMPB TradePB HC LPHC Audio

Short Stories https://delacroix.net/short-works/
An Elegy for Melusine
To Weave a Web of Magic anthology

Solo edition

The Kiss of the Snow Queen
The Queen in Winter anthology

Amor Vincit Omnia
7 Deadly Sins Anthology

Beguiled

Digital Boxed Sets https://delacroix.net/boxed_sets/

Highland Heroes
The Beauty, The Rose Red Bride, The Warrior

Kinfairlie Knights
The Rogue, The Beauty Bride, The Renegade's Heart

Heartbreakers
The Scoundrel, The Frost Maiden's Kiss, The Crusader's Heart

Knights in Shining Armor
The Temptress, The Snow White Bride, The Crusader's Kiss

All's Fair in Love & War
One Knight's Return, The Scoundrel, The Rose Red Bride, The Warrior's Prize

Print Abbreviations
MMPB mass market paperback
TradePB trade paperback
HC hard cover edition
LPHC large print hard cover edition


